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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Philipp Waidelich; T 07033464336
m 015112063948; philipp.waidelich@googlemail.com
Herren 2 (4er)

MF: Joel Kanzleiter

m 015774222994; joel@kanzleiter.eu
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Koch, Bernd
Waidelich, Philipp
Schmid, Louis
Gnad, Sebastian
Wacker, Matthias
Boeckh, Niklas
Kanzleiter, Joel
Hammerlin, Leonard
Knepper, Paul
Schenk, Christoph
Durr, Benjamin
GroR3, Manuel
Grozinger, Tim Noel
Schaible, Philipp
Sehon, Levi
Deyhle, Mika
Nothacker, Max
Speitelsbach, Liam
Jarek, Michael
Piesch, Henry

Kopf, Milan
Hammerlin, Valentin
Hanisch, Tim
Muiller, Jannik
Winkle, Jannik

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19051413
18951055
10005443
19452111
19051415
10052384
10254684
10102257
10266279
18450518
10356334
19152363
10265276
10300854
10360264
10260932
10462394
10822337
10356425
10360418
10828506
10828046
10552777
10261051
19652614

LK DR Info
LK13,8
LK14,5
LK16,3
LK18,1
LK18,5
LK19,2
LK20,2
LK20,8
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK21,1
LK21,2
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK23,2

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.Name (Nat.)

Hoffmann, Max
Klauser, Lukas
Kramer, Jonathan
Speitelsbach, Josia
VolR3, Niklas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

10250564 LK23,2
10363187 LK23,4
10158761 LK23,4
10660250 LK23,4
10770059 LK23,4
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